
Roster for 2020/2021 Library Committee

Chair Not Occupied

FSEN Not Occupied

FAC June 2023 Garrigan, Shelley College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Foreign Languages and Literatu

Campus Box 8106
9195152475
segarrig@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Potter, Kevin College of Natural Resources
Forestry & Environmental Resourc

Campus Box 8008
9195494071
kpotter@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2022 Gadsby, John College of Veterinary Medicine
Molecular Biomedical Scien

Campus Box 8401
9195136268
john_gadsby@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2022 Scheller, Robert College of Natural Resources
Forestry & Environmental Resourc

Campus Box 7106
9195133973
rschell@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Larsen, Jamie College of Humanities & Social Sciences
English

Campus Box 8105
9195154118
jlarsen@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Hyman, Michael College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Plant and Microbial Biology

Campus Box 7612
9195157814
mrhyman@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Havner, Kerry College of Engineering
Civil, Const & Environ Engineer

Campus Box 7908
9195157632
havner@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Sabornie, Edward College of Education
TELS

Campus Box 7801
9195151777
ejsaborn@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Williams, Paul Poole College of Management
Accounting

Campus Box 8113
9195154436
pfwms@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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FAC June 2023 Hoppin, Jane College of Sciences
Biological Sciences

Campus Box 7633
9195152918
jahoppin@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Gallardo-Williams, Maria College of Sciences
Chemistry

Campus Box 8204
9195152539
mtgallar@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2021 Watkins, Scott DELTA
Dist. Ed & Learning Tech Appl

Campus Box 7113
9195134613
swatkins@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2021 Arthur, Jen Poole College of Management
MBA Program

Campus Box 8114
9195134896
jlarthur@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2021 McHugh Drath, Marilyn College of Humanities and Social Sciences mmmchugh@ncsu.edu

GRAD Not Occupied

GRAD Not Occupied

GRAD Not Occupied

STUSEN Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

STU Not Occupied

XO ARF No End Allen, Nina College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Plant Biology

Campus Box 7612
9195158382
nina_allen@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Raschke, Greg Libraries
Vice Provost & Director

Campus Box 7111
52843
greg_raschke@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=11  FSEN=1  GRAD=4  STAFF=2  STU=1  STUSEN=1  UDGR=3  XO ARF=1  XONV=1  
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